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Nanmen der Bejisser Beit Anmerfung
Reifinger Martin 1742
Lughofer Philipp 1770

% Sojef 1815

,, Frang 1833
Jebinger Loreny 18561

. Gejchwifter 1881

Sdneider ju Stieredt f
Nr. 2.
Ctitvinger Georg
Grabensberger Georg
Liber Leonhard
” %fogang
Cgger Thomas

Wiefenberger Tobias
% Sebaftian
0 Sebajtian

Kettl Peter
Wagner Georg
DOitretaberger Florian
» Jojef
Wieneroither Frany
Buttinger Mathias
Cunjer Jofef
Baugenberger Iohann

1588 | Herrjchaft Crlach, Pfarre

1601

1644
1651
1676

1742
1747
1770
1805
1846
1874
1875
1885
1898

Kallham; feit 1776

gehort e3 zur Pfarve

Riedau, Wohnhaus
gemaert,

Bauner 3u Stieredt
Nr., 3
Bauer Sebajtian
Ccfer Midhael
Ctitvinger Tobiasd

1600 | Herrjcdhajt Starhemberg,

1614
1642

Piarre Kallham; jeit
1776 gehdrt e3 jur
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